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Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat Csapat D1 F1 C1 B1 Sum D2 F2 C2 RB Sum Összes S-off

1 112 Jéri Tamás HUN MAN 24 24 25 24 97 25 25 23 24 97 194
2 86 Szerdahelyi András HUN MAN 23 22 25 24 94 24 25 24 25 98 192
3 125 Varga András HUN MAN 24 25 25 23 97 22 24 24 24 94 191
4 43 Brodie Struan GBR MAN 25 24 25 23 97 23 24 22 24 93 190
5 122 Hutyka Zoltán HUN MAN 23 25 25 23 96 22 22 24 25 93 189
6 127 Wlodarczyk Remigiusz POL MAN 24 25 25 20 94 22 25 24 23 94 188
7 149 Petersen Mikkel DEN JUN 25 23 24 22 94 21 24 24 24 93 187
8 3 Lelikov Konstantin RUS MAN 24 24 24 22 94 23 22 22 24 91 185
8 7 Kadlok Nándor HUN MAN 23 25 22 23 93 22 25 22 23 92 185
10 8 Beslity Ákos HUN MAN 23 25 25 21 94 22 22 24 22 90 184
11 56 Tolchenov Dmitry RUS MAN 23 25 24 20 92 24 21 24 21 90 182
12 84 Kőfalvi László HUN MAN 25 23 24 23 95 19 21 24 22 86 181
13 81 Endrődi Roland HUN MAN 21 23 21 23 88 23 22 24 23 92 180
13 133 Rybín Milan CZE MAN 25 24 23 23 95 20 23 21 21 85 180
15 61 Kempley David GBR SEN 23 24 23 23 93 21 21 21 23 86 179
16 66 Szolga József HUN MAN 22 24 22 23 91 22 20 21 23 86 177
16 25 Brandt Konstantin RUS MAN 24 23 24 22 93 23 21 18 22 84 177
16 2 Kürti István HUN MAN 21 23 21 20 85 22 24 24 22 92 177
16 108 Magyar Csaba HUN SEN 25 22 23 23 93 23 22 23 16 84 177
20 72 Istominov Sergii UKR MAN 21 24 20 23 88 22 23 19 24 88 176
20 129 Való Dávid HUN JUN 22 23 19 21 85 21 23 24 23 91 176
20 87 Vaáry Péter HUN MAN 22 25 21 21 89 23 21 22 21 87 176
23 93 Kardos Zsolt HUN MAN 24 22 24 21 91 20 21 20 23 84 175
23 28 Franke Tie NDL VET 20 24 25 22 91 20 21 21 22 84 175



23 13 Szakács Zoltán HUN MAN 20 25 24 21 90 22 21 21 21 85 175
26 120 Rosta Márton HUN MAN 20 24 24 22 90 18 24 20 22 84 174
27 57 Takács Lőrinc HUN MAN 24 24 24 21 93 19 21 17 23 80 173
28 19 Lőrinc Gábor HUN MAN 23 20 24 20 87 19 20 24 22 85 172
28 4 Kiss Pál HUN MAN 22 21 23 23 89 24 18 21 20 83 172
28 40 Korbán Krisztián HUN MAN 23 23 20 22 88 21 23 20 20 84 172
31 33 Zernov Vasilii RUS MAN 21 22 22 23 88 19 21 19 24 83 171
31 107 Juhász Lenke HUN LAD 25 22 24 22 93 19 21 17 21 78 171
31 38 Bertazzoni Francesco SUI MAN 22 23 22 24 91 21 18 21 20 80 171
31 31 Bucskó Mihály HUN VET 23 21 24 23 91 20 22 20 18 80 171
31 90 Csapó Károly HUN MAN 24 24 21 22 91 20 22 20 18 80 171
36 46 Chukharev Evgeny RUS MAN 20 24 25 22 91 19 19 21 20 79 170
36 67 Bálint Péter HUN MAN 24 24 22 22 92 21 17 23 17 78 170
36 137 Tomáš Stanislav CZE MAN 23 22 23 22 90 24 18 21 17 80 170
39 70 Dobos József HUN VET 24 23 23 18 88 19 21 19 22 81 169 24
39 145 Farkas Mihály HUN VET 24 22 23 20 89 19 18 21 22 80 169 21
39 42 Papp Ferenc HUN VET 23 24 21 18 86 20 23 19 21 83 169 17
42 64 Szabó Zoltán HUN SEN 21 22 23 22 88 17 23 15 25 80 168
42 14 Hajzer Szabolcs HUN MAN 25 19 19 18 81 22 18 23 24 87 168
42 144 Tóth-Sári Nándor HUN MAN 19 23 22 18 82 19 23 21 23 86 168
42 11 Pál Tamás HUN MAN 21 25 23 18 87 20 19 19 23 81 168
42 82 Farkas Endre HUN MAN 21 22 24 23 90 19 21 18 20 78 168
47 118 Hidi Gyula HUN MAN 20 22 22 20 84 20 20 20 23 83 167
48 138 Szalai Tamás István HUN JUN 22 24 23 19 88 18 24 17 19 78 166
49 32 Ioan Sirbu ROU MAN 20 24 22 21 87 21 21 14 22 78 165
49 17 Deczki József HUN SEN 22 18 23 21 84 20 22 18 21 81 165
49 10 Csákány László HUN SEN 22 23 25 15 85 19 20 20 21 80 165
49 51 Genáhl Krisztián HUN MAN 22 22 25 19 88 21 22 14 20 77 165
49 153 Virág-Nagy Ákos HUN MAN 25 22 18 22 87 19 21 22 16 78 165
54 98 Pintér Bálint HUN MAN 20 22 21 21 84 20 21 17 22 80 164



54 102 Bata Péter HUN MAN 21 22 23 15 81 21 22 18 22 83 164
54 89 Király Attila HUN MAN 20 21 24 19 84 16 23 22 19 80 164
54 69 Czetner István HUN MAN 23 25 22 19 89 15 22 21 17 75 164
58 16 Juhász Péter HUN MAN 21 25 24 17 87 21 19 14 22 76 163
59 35 Borsos Gergely HUN MAN 22 20 24 19 85 19 22 13 23 77 162
59 12 Várkonyi Zoltán HUN MAN 19 22 24 20 85 20 20 17 20 77 162
59 73 Kalmár József HUN SEN 24 20 23 18 85 16 20 21 20 77 162
59 141 Galla János HUN MAN 23 22 23 19 87 17 22 18 18 75 162
59 39 Szarka József HUN MAN 21 24 23 16 84 19 21 20 18 78 162
64 48 Junkuncz József HUN SEN 20 24 20 22 86 18 21 14 22 75 161
64 156 Pittlik Károly HUN MAN 22 22 23 18 85 18 18 19 21 76 161
66 55 Gábor Lőrinc HUN MAN 24 22 20 17 83 21 16 18 22 77 160
66 65 Ferencz Zoltán HUN MAN 22 21 18 21 82 22 18 17 21 78 160
66 92 Gönczi Bálint HUN MAN 18 23 22 20 83 19 18 21 19 77 160
66 23 Nagy Zoltán János HUN MAN 23 24 22 16 85 16 20 21 18 75 160
70 41 Pál Ferenc HUN MAN 23 19 17 19 78 21 19 18 23 81 159
70 74 Kasuba András HUN MAN 21 16 21 20 78 20 20 20 21 81 159
70 63 Fülöp László HUN MAN 21 18 20 19 78 21 21 20 19 81 159
70 106 Györök Lajos HUN MAN 22 22 22 19 85 14 23 18 19 74 159
70 24 Tóth Gábor HUN MAN 23 16 22 19 80 20 22 18 19 79 159
70 75 Csernus Zsolt HUN MAN 22 19 21 22 84 20 17 20 18 75 159
70 50 Horváth Jozef SVK VET 22 22 21 20 85 20 21 15 18 74 159
70 6 Csontos Dömötör HUN MAN 21 22 25 16 84 19 20 18 18 75 159
78 20 Pesti József HUN MAN 22 21 22 18 83 20 18 17 20 75 158
78 88 Katona Csaba HUN MAN 21 20 21 22 84 18 18 19 19 74 158
78 131 Való Krisztián HUN JUN 23 22 20 18 83 20 21 17 17 75 158
81 68 Bánki András HUN MAN 23 21 20 19 83 19 18 18 19 74 157
81 134 Traussnigg Hermann AUT MAS 20 24 23 19 86 16 19 17 19 71 157
81 15 Kovács Ottó HUN MAN 19 20 22 17 78 21 20 19 19 79 157
81 37 Bernáth József HUN SEN 23 22 20 16 81 17 19 21 19 76 157



81 146 Hegyi András HUN MAN 19 25 20 16 80 16 20 23 18 77 157
81 128 Tóth Emil HUN SEN 21 23 24 19 87 17 19 21 13 70 157
87 109 Jéri Csaba HUN MAN 22 19 20 16 77 19 19 19 22 79 156
87 104 Palinkas Jean Francois FRA MAS 21 23 17 17 78 22 15 21 20 78 156
87 91 Horvath Norbert SVK MAN 21 20 24 18 83 22 15 17 19 73 156
87 34 Borhidan Vasile ROU MAN 19 21 22 19 81 23 19 18 15 75 156
91 22 Németh Zsolt HUN SEN 21 22 20 19 82 15 20 19 19 73 155
91 155 Wojciech Muszynski POL SEN 20 21 22 18 81 19 19 17 19 74 155
93 80 Keresztes Krisztián HUN MAN 20 23 21 16 80 18 19 17 20 74 154
93 110 Kohut László HUN MAN 21 22 20 14 77 21 20 22 14 77 154
95 45 Dr. Sipos Péter HUN VET 21 21 22 19 83 17 15 18 20 70 153
95 1 Olasz Gergely HUN MAN 23 20 19 20 82 20 18 15 18 71 153
95 119 Nagy István HUN MAN 21 19 19 19 78 18 20 20 17 75 153
95 111 Papp Károly HUN MAN 20 19 23 17 79 20 19 20 15 74 153
99 121 Szabó Károly HUN VET 19 24 19 17 79 16 20 19 18 73 152
99 135 Szabó János HUN SEN 20 21 20 17 78 21 20 15 18 74 152
101 101 Lukácsi Zoltán HUN MAN 22 19 19 20 80 18 14 16 23 71 151
101 77 Luczó Csaba HUN MAN 19 20 21 21 81 16 13 19 22 70 151
101 26 Borsos Dániel HUN MAN 20 20 19 16 75 21 18 15 22 76 151
101 52 Polyák Béla Tamás HUN MAN 18 19 14 24 75 19 20 17 20 76 151
101 83 Havasi László HUN MAN 21 16 21 22 80 19 20 14 18 71 151
101 103 Gajdács György HUN SEN 22 21 20 18 81 16 21 15 18 70 151
101 30 Fehér József HUN SEN 21 18 22 19 80 19 18 17 17 71 151
108 123 Ifj. Nagy-Varga Géza HUN MAN 19 21 21 18 79 14 16 16 24 70 149
108 126 Nagy-Varga Géza HUN SEN 18 19 21 21 79 17 17 17 19 70 149
108 60 Takács Tamás HUN MAN 23 18 18 20 79 17 19 15 19 70 149
108 99 Házi Gergely HUN MAN 17 19 24 21 81 18 21 17 12 68 149
112 139 Czövek Zsolt HUN MAN 19 22 20 19 80 16 19 17 16 68 148
112 100 Buza Norbert HUN MAN 24 23 20 18 85 17 13 18 15 63 148
112 9 Rutkai Zoltán HUN MAN 21 18 20 17 76 20 21 17 14 72 148



112 117 Gál Sándor HUN SEN 24 22 22 17 85 14 19 16 14 63 148
112 44 Krchnavý Peter SVK SEN 24 21 20 18 83 15 18 19 13 65 148
117 115 Csirke László HUN MAN 24 22 22 15 83 13 18 12 21 64 147
117 79 Bertleff Michael AUT MAN 17 24 20 17 78 18 18 18 15 69 147
119 54 Csonka Tibor HUN SEN 18 21 20 18 77 16 18 19 15 68 145
120 105 Ocsovai Zoltán HUN MAN 20 20 16 22 78 15 17 11 23 66 144
120 21 Nemoda Zsolt HUN MAN 18 17 20 15 70 14 21 19 20 74 144
122 94 Vondrák Vladimír SVK MAN 22 21 19 16 78 18 14 18 15 65 143
123 142 Simon Pál HUN MAN 20 22 20 12 74 17 16 15 20 68 142
123 113 Szedlár László HUN SEN 19 17 21 17 74 19 17 20 12 68 142
125 62 Lengyel György HUN SEN 20 21 19 16 76 13 18 17 17 65 141
126 29 Faller László HUN MAN 21 19 17 19 76 14 19 13 18 64 140
127 114 Heritz Christian AUT MAN 18 21 18 16 73 18 19 13 16 66 139
128 71 Veres Ernő HUN MAN 20 21 18 8 67 20 15 14 21 70 137
129 53 Szabó Barnabás HUN MAN 23 16 17 20 76 18 14 14 14 60 136
130 140 Tóth Csaba HUN MAN 17 20 19 16 72 14 17 13 19 63 135
130 36 Cserge Kálmán HUN SEN 18 20 20 12 70 16 15 16 18 65 135
130 97 Maár Gyula HUN SEN 19 14 20 15 68 16 19 15 17 67 135
133 76 Kozma Csaba HUN MAN 20 16 20 18 74 14 15 11 19 59 133
134 124 Sárközy Gyula HUN MAN 18 18 20 15 71 16 18 13 14 61 132
135 154 Vasvári Zsolt HUN MAN 20 16 16 18 70 13 15 16 17 61 131
136 27 Csőke Zoltán HUN SEN 21 14 13 16 64 14 16 14 20 64 128
137 116 Frei Gábor HUN MAN 14 22 20 14 70 15 14 14 14 57 127
137 132 Włodarczyk Wiktoria POL JUN 15 20 22 16 73 14 18 11 11 54 127
139 59 Gábor Ádám HUN MAN 17 19 11 19 66 9 20 14 14 57 123
140 95 Hinkó Miklós HUN MAN 21 20 13 8 62 15 14 11 18 58 120
141 18 Gál István HUN MAN 19 18 16 9 62 12 15 10 18 55 117
141 96 dr. Bácskai László HUN MAN 16 16 20 10 62 13 17 13 12 55 117
143 143 Tóth-Buzi Beáta HUN LAD 18 18 13 11 60 12 14 11 17 54 114
143 58 Dr. Veréb Krisztián HUN MAN 20 16 15 9 60 13 14 12 15 54 114



145 150 Csenkei-Papp Ida HUN LAD 14 14 17 12 57 11 15 15 12 53 110
146 148 Varga Károly HUN MAN 13 15 15 18 61 15 13 8 9 45 106
147 130 Csapó Andrea HUN LAD 14 14 12 11 51 9 14 11 15 49 100
148 151 Szabó Balázs HUN MAN 11 10 12 12 45 14 15 11 11 51 96
149 147 Csenkei Sándor HUN MAN 16 21 11 5 53 10 12 7 11 40 93
150 85 Fenyvesi Norbert HUN MAN 19 17 18 20 74 0 0 12 12 86
151 47 Kovács László HUN SEN 14 10 5 9 38 11 11 9 14 45 83
152 152 Szabó-Tóth Péter HUN MAN 21 19 19 13 72 0 0 0 72
153 136 Orbán Gábor HUN MAN 7 4 4 7 22 0 0 0 22
154 5 Patrizio Martinelli HUN SEN 0 0 0 0 0
154 49 Druga Andrej SVK MAN 0 0 0 0
154 78 0 0 0
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Hely. Rsz. Név Egyesület Kat Csapat Összes S-off

1 112 Jéri Tamás HUN Felnőtt 194
2 86 Szerdahelyi András HUN Felnőtt 192
3 125 Varga András HUN Felnőtt Dr. Lumniczer 191
5 122 Hutyka Zoltán HUN Felnőtt 189
8 7 Kadlok Nándor HUN Felnőtt 185

10 8 Beslity Ákos HUN Felnőtt 184
12 84 Kőfalvi László HUN Felnőtt OSE 181
13 81 Endrődi Roland HUN Felnőtt OSE 180
16 2 Kürti István HUN Felnőtt 177
16 66 Szolga József HUN Felnőtt Soponya 177
23 93 Kardos Zsolt HUN Felnőtt 175
23 13 Szakács Zoltán HUN Felnőtt 175
27 57 Takács Lőrinc HUN Felnőtt 173
28 4 Kiss Pál HUN Felnőtt 172
28 40 Korbán Krisztián HUN Felnőtt 172
28 19 Lőrinc Gábor HUN Felnőtt 172
31 90 Csapó Károly HUN Felnőtt 171
36 67 Bálint Péter HUN Felnőtt 170
42 82 Farkas Endre HUN Felnőtt 168
42 14 Hajzer Szabolcs HUN Felnőtt 168
42 11 Pál Tamás HUN Felnőtt 168
49 51 Genáhl Krisztián HUN Felnőtt 165
49 153 Virág-Nagy Ákos HUN Felnőtt 165
54 102 Bata Péter HUN Felnőtt 164
54 69 Czetner István HUN Felnőtt 164
54 89 Király Attila HUN Felnőtt 164
58 16 Juhász Péter HUN Felnőtt 163
59 39 Szarka József HUN Felnőtt 162
59 12 Várkonyi Zoltán HUN Felnőtt Soponya 162
66 65 Ferencz Zoltán HUN Felnőtt 160
66 55 Gábor Lőrinc HUN Felnőtt 160
70 6 Csontos Dömötör HUN Felnőtt 159
70 63 Fülöp László HUN Felnőtt Dr. Lumniczer 159
70 106 Györök Lajos HUN Felnőtt 159
70 41 Pál Ferenc HUN Felnőtt 159
70 24 Tóth Gábor HUN Felnőtt 159
78 88 Katona Csaba HUN Felnőtt 158
78 20 Pesti József HUN Felnőtt 158
81 146 Hegyi András HUN Felnőtt 157
81 15 Kovács Ottó HUN Felnőtt 157
93 110 Kohut László HUN Felnőtt 154
95 1 Olasz Gergely HUN Felnőtt 153

101 77 Luczó Csaba HUN Felnőtt 151
108 60 Takács Tamás HUN Felnőtt 149
112 9 Rutkai Zoltán HUN Felnőtt 148
130 140 Tóth Csaba HUN Felnőtt 135
137 116 Frei Gábor HUN Felnőtt 127
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20 87 Vaáry Péter HUN Amatőr 176
26 120 Rosta Márton HUN Amatőr 174
42 144 Tóth-Sári Nándor HUN Amatőr 168
47 118 Hidi Gyula HUN Amatőr 167
59 35 Borsos Gergely HUN Amatőr 162
59 141 Galla János HUN Amatőr 162
64 156 Pittlik Károly HUN Amatőr 161
66 92 Gönczi Bálint HUN Amatőr 160
66 23 Nagy Zoltán János HUN Amatőr 160
70 75 Csernus Zsolt HUN Amatőr 159
81 68 Bánki András HUN Amatőr 157
87 109 Jéri Csaba HUN Amatőr 156
93 80 Keresztes Krisztián HUN Amatőr 154
95 119 Nagy István HUN Amatőr 153
95 111 Papp Károly HUN Amatőr 153

101 26 Borsos Dániel HUN Amatőr 151
101 83 Havasi László HUN Amatőr 151
101 52 Polyák Béla Tamás HUN Amatőr 151
108 99 Házi Gergely HUN Amatőr 149
108 123 Ifj. Nagy-Varga Géza HUN Amatőr 149
117 115 Csirke László HUN Amatőr 147
120 21 Nemoda Zsolt HUN Amatőr 144
120 105 Ocsovai Zoltán HUN Amatőr 144
123 142 Simon Pál HUN Amatőr 142
128 71 Veres Ernő HUN Amatőr 137
129 53 Szabó Barnabás HUN Amatőr 136
135 154 Vasvári Zsolt HUN Amatőr 131
141 96 dr. Bácskai László HUN Amatőr 117
149 147 Csenkei Sándor HUN Amatőr 93
150 85 Fenyvesi Norbert HUN Amatőr 86
152 152 Szabó-Tóth Péter HUN Amatőr 72

54 98 Pintér Bálint HUN Kezdő 164
70 74 Kasuba András HUN Kezdő 159

101 101 Lukácsi Zoltán HUN Kezdő 151
112 100 Buza Norbert HUN Kezdő 148
112 139 Czövek Zsolt HUN Kezdő 148
126 29 Faller László HUN Kezdő 140
133 76 Kozma Csaba HUN Kezdő 133
134 124 Sárközy Gyula HUN Kezdő 132
139 59 Gábor Ádám HUN Kezdő 123
140 95 Hinkó Miklós HUN Kezdő 120
141 18 Gál István HUN Kezdő 117
143 58 Dr. Veréb Krisztián HUN Kezdő 114
146 148 Varga Károly HUN Kezdő 106
148 151 Szabó Balázs HUN Kezdő 96
153 136 Orbán Gábor HUN Kezdő 22

AMATŐR

KEZDŐ



20 129 Való Dávid HUN Junior 176
48 138 Szalai Tamás István HUN Junior 166
78 131 Való Krisztián HUN Junior 158

16 108 Magyar Csaba HUN Senior Soponya 177
42 64 Szabó Zoltán HUN Senior Dr. Lumniczer 168
49 10 Csákány László HUN Senior 165
49 17 Deczki József HUN Senior 165
59 73 Kalmár József HUN Senior 162
64 48 Junkuncz József HUN Senior 161
81 37 Bernáth József HUN Senior 157
81 128 Tóth Emil HUN Senior Soponya 157
91 22 Németh Zsolt HUN Senior 155
99 135 Szabó János HUN Senior 152

101 30 Fehér József HUN Senior 151
101 103 Gajdács György HUN Senior 151
112 117 Gál Sándor HUN Senior 148
119 54 Csonka Tibor HUN Senior 145
123 113 Szedlár László HUN Senior 142
125 62 Lengyel György HUN Senior Dr. Lumniczer 141
130 36 Cserge Kálmán HUN Senior 135
130 97 Maár Gyula HUN Senior 135
136 27 Csőke Zoltán HUN Senior 128
151 47 Kovács László HUN Senior 83

31 31 Bucskó Mihály HUN Veterán 171
39 70 Dobos József HUN Veterán 169
39 145 Farkas Mihály HUN Veterán OSE 169
39 42 Papp Ferenc HUN Veterán 169
95 45 Dr. Sipos Péter HUN Veterán 153
99 121 Szabó Károly HUN Veterán 152

108 126 Nagy-Varga Géza HUN Veterán 149

31 107 Juhász Lenke HUN Női 171
143 143 Tóth-Buzi Beáta HUN Női 114
145 150 Csenkei-Papp Ida HUN Női 110
147 130 Csapó Andrea HUN Női 100

12 84 Kőfalvi László HUN Felnőtt OSE 181
13 81 Endrődi Roland HUN Felnőtt OSE 180
39 145 Farkas Mihály HUN Veterán OSE 169

3 125 Varga András HUN Felnőtt Dr. Lumniczer 191
70 63 Fülöp László HUN Felnőtt Dr. Lumniczer 159
42 64 Szabó Zoltán HUN Senior Dr. Lumniczer 168

125 62 Lengyel György HUN Senior Dr. Lumniczer 141

16 66 Szolga József HUN Felnőtt Soponya 177
59 12 Várkonyi Zoltán HUN Felnőtt Soponya 162
16 108 Magyar Csaba HUN Senior Soponya 177
81 128 Tóth Emil HUN Senior Soponya 157

518

516

CSAPAT

SENIOR

VETERÁN

NŐI
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JUNIOR


